

















### Redexim-Charterhouse Verti-Top pag 08 code 0842

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	QUA
1	830.080.080	Self Lock Nut M8		016
2	629.210.190	Protection Cover PTO		001
3	802.101.200	Bolt M10x120		004
4	622.105.352	Gearbox		001
5	830.100.100	Self Lock Nut M10		011
6	884.080.560	Key 8x7x56		001
7	402.080.150	Distance Bush Short		004
8	406.080.350	Distance Bush Long		004
9	742.250.430	Bearing UELFL 205		002
10	830.160.160	Self Lock Nut M16		004
11	470.401.600	Cover Brush		001
12	830.080.085	Self Lock Nut With Washer M8		002
13	646.011.502	Pulley SPA 150-2 TL2012		001
14	642131.357	V-Belt XPA 1357		002
15	648.252.012	Taperlock Bush 2012 Ø25mm		001
16	646.010.801	Pulley SPA 80-1 TL1210		001
17	642.130.982	V-Belt XPA 982		001
18	648.251.210	Taperlock Bush 1210 Ø25mm		001
19	648.201.610	Taperlock Bush 1610 Ø20mm		001
20	646.011.181	Pulley SPA 100-1 TL1610		001
21	744.200.230	Bearing PCSLT 20		001
22	884.060.250	Key 6x6x25		001
23	613.805.100	PTO Complete		001
24	820.120.700	Mushroom Head Bolt M12x70	Qua for 2 spanners	002
25	470.351.270	Spanner Plate	Qua for 2 spanners	002
26	472.180.300	Spanner Block	Qua for 2 spanners	002
27	404.300.390	Idler Distance Bush	Qua for 2 spanners	002
28	713.200.120	Bearing 6004 2RS	Qua for 2 spanners	004
29	428.450.300	Idler Pulley	Qua for 2 spanners	002
30	864.120.030	Washer M12	Qua for 2 spanners	002
31	830.120.120	Self Lock Nut M12	Qua for 2 spanners	002
32	826.100.100	Nut M10	Qua for 2 spanners	002
33	804.101.000	Bolt M10x100	Qua for 2 spanners	002
34	818.080.080	Set Screw M8x8		001
35	420.256.800	Drive Shaft		001
36	648.251.610	Taperlock Bush 1610 Ø25mm		001
37	646.011.002	Pulley SPA 100-2 TL1610		001













